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Sem 

IV 

It is hereby notified that your internal assessment in the following papers will take place as per the following 
schedule: 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Date 

24.02.2025 

26.02.2025 

03.03.2025 

03.03.2025 

06.03.2025 

27.03.2025 

Time 

1.00-1.30 pm 
12.00-12.30pm Minor-2 

3.00-3.30pm 

Notice 

A14 

11.00-11.30am Major-3 A14 

10.00-10.30am DSE-4 

1.00-1.30pm 

D: Bablee landal 
iMa tte Prafessor Head 

Departnlent of Chemistrf 
BMalidyalay� 

Paper Venue 

Associate Professor and Head 

Major-7 KK 

KK 

SEC2 P2 KK 

DSE-3 KK 

Topic 
Noble Gases 

Atomic Structure 

Properties of Gases 
& Gas Laws 
Environment 

General Idea & 
Cold Cream 

Classification and 
Molecular Weights 

of Polymers 

Teacher 

PS 

PS 

PS 

PS 

PS 

ESTD. 1998 

18.02.2025 

PS 

Marks 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 
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